

3rd on A/C Bill
Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Measurement — NH

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V ₁) (a) providing and fixing working bench marks pillar — do —					
Qty. V.G.M.B. P. No. (14)					
Item No. (a) — 2 Nos.					
2 Nos @ Rs 4260.71/each Rs					8521.42
(b) Reference pillar — do —					
Qty. V.G.M.B. P. No. (14)					
Item No. — (1) (b) — 6 Nos					
6 Nos @ Rs 1941.30/each Rs					11647.80

(2/2) clearing and grubbing Road Land —					
Qty. V.G.M.B. P. No. (14)					
Item No. (2) — 1.13 hec					
1.13 hec @ Rs 51133.76/hec					57781.00
(3/3) Box cutting & excavation for roadway cut — do —					
Qty. V.G.M.B. P. No. (14)					
Item No. (3) — 28.35 m ³					
28.35 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs					2102.00
(4/4) Comp of embankment with approved material deposited at Roadway					

Continuation

CORP 80052 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/25) providing 4.5 pcc (1:2:3) as a leveling Course - do - P.T. r. p. m. d. p. No. (17) item No (25) - 13.80 m ³ 13.80 m ³ @ Rs 5239.04/m ³ Rs 72299=0					
(13/26) plain/reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure - P.T. r. p. m. d. p. No. (17) item No (26) - 101.22 m ³ 101.22 m ³ @ Rs 5771.99/m ³ Rs 604485=0					
(14/27) providing and laying RCC pipe NP.3 - do - P.T. r. p. m. d. p. No. (17) item No (27) - 22.50 m 22.50 m @ Rs 3597.40/m Rs 80492=0 Total Rs 5647520=0 Add @ 12% GST Rs 677702=0 Add @ 1% L.C Rs 56475=0 Total Rs 6381697=0 Less @ 1.77% Below Rs 6381697 Rs 112956=0 Total Rs 6268741=0 Less previous paid Rs 5013308=0 Net Total Rs 1255433=0					

Approved
10/04/21
JE

For Construction
10/04/21
A.E
CAP

15/4/21